
 

 

Friday, May 26 

6 & 8 pm 

vs. Evanston 

Thursday-Sunday, June 15-18 

Jackson Hole Tournament 

Times TBA 

Thursday, July 20 

 @Meridian  

Times TBA 

Saturday, May 27 

3 & 5 pm 

@Nampa 

Wednesday-Sunday, June 21-25 

Bozeman Montana Tournament 

Times TBA 

Friday, July 21 

@Meridian 

Times TBA 

Sunday, May 28 

1 pm 

@Nampa 

Thursday-Sunday, June 29-2 

Twin Falls Tournament 

Times TBA 

Monday-Saturday, July 24-29 

State Tournament 

@CDA 

Wednesday, May 31 

6 & 8 pm 

vs. Idaho Falls 18U 

Wednesday, July 5 

7 pm 

vs. Billings (9 innings) 

Tuesday-Sunday, Aug 1-6 

Regional Tournament 

@Gillette, WY 

Sunday, June 4 

12 & 2 pm 

vs. Jackson Hole 

Thursday, July 6 

2 & 4:30 pm 

@Jackson Hole 

 

Monday, June 5 

4 & 6 pm 

@Upper Valley (Rexburg) 

Saturday, July 8 

5 & 7 pm 

vs. Meridian 18U 

 

Thursday-Sunday, June 8-11 

Idaho Falls Tournament 

Times TBA 

Tuesday, July 11 

5 & 7 pm 

vs. Upper Valley 

 

Tuesday, June 13 

5 & 7 pm 

vs. Idaho Falls Bandits 

Friday, July 14 

5 & 7 pm 

@IF Bandits (Maleleuca) 

 


